

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

47

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
1) setting out 3m pillar - do - do - etc clamp job					
01 Nos vide TMB page (40)					
@ Rs. 3871.19/each - Rs. 3871 = 00/-					
2) p.v. & tying reference pillar/burpees - do - do -					
03 Nos vide TMB page (40)					
@ Rs. 1780.48/each - Rs. 5341 = 00/-					
3) clearing & grubbing road land - do - do -					
0.256 Hect vide TMB page (40)					
@ Rs. 51133.76/hect - Rs. 13090 = 00/-					
4) EXCAVATION WORK Road work in soil - do -					
50.78 m ³ vide TMB page (40)					
@ Rs. 74.16/m ³ - Rs. 3760 = 00/-					
5) constr of embankment obtained from - do - do -					
1/5) Lead upto 1000m. 288.126 m ³ vide TMB page (40)					
@ Rs. 175.22/m ³ - Rs. 50485 = 00/-					
1/6) Lead upto 150m. 672.293 m ³ vide TMB page (40)					
@ Rs. 139.85/m ³ - Rs. 94020/-					
				C/O RS.	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					T.B.F.D.S.
(6/8) Conson of granular sub base with well do do					
215.91 m ³ vide TMB page (40)					
@ Rs. 2692.52/m ³					Rs. 581342/-
(7/23) R/W excavation in ground for structure do do etc all comp job.					
47.92 m ³ vide TMB page (41)					
@ Rs. 269.32/m ³					Rs. 12906=00
(8/24) P/V 1st class bedding with local do do etc all comp job.					
5.69 m ³ vide TMB page (41)					
@ Rs. 453.20/m ³					Rs. 2579=00
(9/25) P/V P.C.C.M. in open ground do do					
4.0 m ³ vide TMB page (41)					
@ Rs. 5294.32/m ³					Rs. 21177=00
(10/26) P/V B/W with C.M (1:4) in head wall do do					
39.78 m ³ vide TMB page (41)					
@ Rs. 5718.86/m ³					Rs. 227382=00
(11/) P/V & laying R.C.C. frame pipe on first class bedding do do					
					2/00 Rs.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF DS.
(1/27) 650 mm dia R.C.C. main pipe					
7.5 m wide TMB page (41)					
					@ RS. 2603.31/m ² - RS. 19525 = RS.
(11/28) 1000 mm dia R.C.C. H.P.					
7.50 m wide TMB page (41)					
					@ RS. 3621.26/m ² - RS. 27159 = RS.
(12/29) p/v cap with cm (114)					
on B/H - do - do					
48.65 m ² wide TMB page (42)					
					@ RS. 1651.96/m ² - RS. 8074 = RS.
(13/30) p/v laying spreading					
& concrete work					
					Stone metal gate
with - do - do					
192.56 m ³ wide TMB page (42)					
					@ RS. 3414.33/m ³ - RS. 657463/-
(14/17) p/v & sinking masonry					
interior - do - do					
0.3 Hrs. wide TMB page (42)					
					@ RS. 9354.25/each - RS. 28063 = RS.
(15/10) p/v & applying plaster					
coat - do - do					
1325.63 m ² wide TMB page (42)					
42.38					
@ RS. 42.38/m ² - RS. 56180 = RS.					
					C/O RS.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF DS.
(16/11) p/v & applying tack coat with bitumen do do do					
1325.63 m ² vide Tm3 page (42)					
@ Rs. 14.41/m ²					Rs. 19102=07
(17/12) p/v laying & rolling 20mm thick close grade premix surface do do					
1325.63 m ² vide Tm3 p(42)					
@ Rs. 209.82/m ²					Rs. 278144/-
(18/15) p/v cement concrete pavement PCC m do do do					
221.23 m ³ vide Tm3 page (43)					
@ Rs. 6742.25/m ³					Rs. 1491595/-
(19/) p/v & hiring R.C.C m/s grade km/local stone with stand 400 do do					
(1/25) km stone - 02 HRS vide Tm3 page (43)					
@ Rs. 2247.93/each					Rs. 4496/-
(1/26) 200m stone - 03 HRS vide Tm3 page (43)					
@ Rs. 594.41/each					Rs. 1782=00
(20/18) p/v & hiring 600 mm equlateral do do do 06 HRS vide Tm3 page (43)					
@ Rs. 3957.57/each					Rs. 23745/-
C/1000					

Continuation

Continuation

[illegible]

Scanned with CamScanner